
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Tuition—full time (12-18 
credits) 
Fees—full time (12-18 credits) 
(Student activity fee, technology fee, 
newspaper readership fee, wind energy 
fee, MPIRG) 

 

$32,544 
 
$664.50 

$16,272 
 
$332.25 

Tuition—part time (less than 12 
credits) 
 
Fees—part time 
(Student Activity Fee, Newspaper 
Readership Fee, Information 
Technology fee, MPIRG, Wind Energy 
Fee) 

 
Lifetime sport fee  

 $954.50 per credit 
$3818 per 4 credits  
 
$182.25 
 

 
 
 
$220  

Audit fee  $1000 per credit 

Tuition Overload Charge  
(over 18 credits) 

 $954.50 per 1 credit 
$3818 per 4 credits 

Meal Plan* 
15 plus  
10 plus  
 5 plus 
 
Room Charges 
 
Urness Hall 
Double  
 
Mortensen Hall 
1 BR/2 person  
2 BR/4 person 
 
Anderson Hall 
Townhouse  
Floorhouse (double) 
Floorhouse (single)  
Suite 
Apartment(2 BR/4 person) 
 
Luther Hall 
Studio  
2 BR/4 person/1 bath  
2 BR/4 person/2 bath  
4 BR/4 person 
 
Oren Gateway 
Studio  
4 BR/4 person  
3 BR/3 person  
2 BR/2 person  
Flat Single Bedroom   
Flat Double Bedroom 
 

 
$4238 
$4008 
$3664 
 
 
 
 
$4548 
 
 
$5652 
$5308 
 
 
$4994 
$4932 
$5920 
$6736 
$5910 
 
 
$9046  
$6464 
$6464 
$7530 
 
 
$9046  
$7764 
$7960  
$8168  
$7346 
$6582 

 
$2119 
$2004 
$1832 
 
 
 
 
$2274  
 
 
$2826  
$2654 
 
 
$2497 
$2466 
$2960  
$3368 
$2955 
 
 
$4523  
$3232 
$3232 
$3765 
 
 
$4523 
$3882 
$3980 
$4084 
$3673 
$3291 

Music Lessons—1/2 hour 
Music Lessons—1 hour 

 $390  
$780 

Aug101 AugSem Fee 
(one-time fee for first-year students) 

 $100 (fall semester 
charge) 

2013–2014 Charges Full Year Semester Charge 

Cost of Attendance 

DAY PROGRAM 
 
Additional Cost Information: 
 
BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 
Books and supplies are estimated at 
$600 per term. 
 
SUMMER SCHOOL ’13 TUITION  
$1,830 per credit 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The costs listed are provided for your 
information and are correct as of this 
publication date. Your housing contract 
information packet contains the official 
charges for housing. 
 
An official publication from the Office of Student 

Financial Services, Augsburg College 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Cost of Attendance DAY PROGRAM 
Estimating Your Costs for the Academic Year 2013–2014 

 
To assist you in planning a budget for next year, please use this worksheet 
to provide an estimate of your out-of-pocket costs for the academic year. 

 
 

Academic Year Costs 
 A.  Tuition based on full-time status (12-18 credits per semester) $32,544 
 B.  Fees     $664.50 
 C.  Room (see rates on reverse side) __________ 
 D.  Meal Plan (see rates on reverse side) __________ 
 E.  Miscellaneous (see reverse side and College catalog) 
  • Music Lessons ............................................................................................................................................. __________ 
  • Aug101 AugSem fee (one-time fee for first-year students) .........................................................................  __________ 
  • Other (personal, transportation, childcare) .................................................................................................  __________ 
 F.  Books .................................................................................................................................................................. __________ 
 
 G. Total Estimated Costs $__________ 

 
 
 

Academic Year Financial Aid 
 A.  Gift Aid: This funding includes all scholarships and grants __________ 
 B.  Federal Student Loan Funds: This funding is guaranteed,  
 but a loan application must be completed in order to receive funding 
  Federal Stafford Loan Funds (loan origination fee is 1.0%) __________ 
 C.  Other Loan Source: requires credit approval from lender and is not guaranteed. 
  Private Student Loan (may be subject to an origination fee) __________ 
  Federal Parent PLUS Loan (loan origination fee is 4%) __________ 
 
D. Total Aid (add all sources of aid from lines A-C) $__________ 
 
 
 
 
Total Net Out-of-Pocket Cost    G minus D =  $__________ 

 
 
 The difference may be covered in various ways, including payment plans, summer earnings, 
 or parental assistance. 
  

 An official publication from the Office of Student Financial Services, Augsburg College 


