### 2013–2014 Charges Full Year Semester Charge

Tuition—full time (12-18	\$32,544	\$16,272
credits)		
Fees—full time (12-18 credits)	\$664.50	\$332.25
(Student activity fee, technology fee, newspaper readership fee, wind energy		
fee, MPIRG)		
, , , ,		
Tuition—part time (less than 12		\$954.50 per credit
credits)		\$3818 per 4 credits
Fees—part time		\$182.25
(Student Activity Fee, Newspaper Readership Fee, Information		
Technology fee, MPIRG, Wind Energy		
Fee)		
Lifetime sport fee		\$220
Audit fee		\$1000 per credit
		•
Tuition Overload Charge		\$954.50 per 1 credit
(over 18 credits)		\$3818 per 4 credits
Meal Plan*	44000	40440
15 plus	\$4238	\$2119
10 plus	\$4008	\$2004 \$1832
5 plus	\$3664	\$1032
Room Charges		
Urness Hall		
Double	\$4548	\$2274
	, , , ,	•
Mortensen Hall		
1 BR/2 person	\$5652	\$2826
2 BR/4 person	\$5308	\$2654
Anderson Hall		
Townhouse	\$4994	\$2497
Floorhouse (double)	\$4932	\$2466
Floorhouse (single)	\$5920	\$2960
Suite	\$6736	\$3368
Apartment(2 BR/4 person)	\$5910	\$2955
Luther Hall	00010	44500
Studio	\$9046	\$4523
2 BR/4 person/1 bath	\$6464	\$3232
2 BR/4 person/2 bath	\$6464	\$3232
4 BR/4 person	\$7530	\$3765
Oren Gateway		
Studio	\$9046	\$4523
4 BR/4 person	\$7764	\$3882
3 BR/3 person	\$7960	\$3980
2 BR/2 person	\$8168	\$4084
Flat Single Bedroom	\$7346	\$3673
Flat Double Bedroom	\$6582	\$3291
Music Lessons—1/2 hour		\$390
Music Lessons—1/2 Hour		\$780
		·
Aug101 AugSem Fee		\$100 (fall semester
(one-time fee for first-year students)		charge)



# Cost of Attendance DAY PROGRAM

#### Additional Cost Information:

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES Books and supplies are estimated at \$600 per term.

SUMMER SCHOOL '13 TUITION \$1,830 per credit

The costs listed are provided for your information and are correct as of this publication date. Your housing contract information packet contains the official charges for housing.

An official publication from the Office of Student Financial Services, Augsburg College

# **Cost of Attendance DAY PROGRAM**

## Estimating Your Costs for the Academic Year 2013–2014

To assist you in planning a budget for next year, please use this worksheet to provide an estimate of your out-of-pocket costs for the academic year.

Academic Year Costs	
A. Tuition based on full-time status (12-18 credits per semester)	\$32,544
B. Fees	\$664.50
C. Room (see rates on reverse side)	
D. Meal Plan (see rates on reverse side)	
E. Miscellaneous (see reverse side and College catalog)	
Music Lessons	
Aug101 AugSem fee (one-time fee for first-year students)	·
Other (personal, transportation, childcare)	
F. Books	
G. Total Estimated Costs	\$
Academic Year Financial Aid  A. Gift Aid: This funding includes all scholarships and grants  B. Federal Student Loan Funds: This funding is guaranteed, but a loan application must be completed in order to receive funding Federal Stafford Loan Funds (loan origination fee is 1.0%)  C. Other Loan Source: requires credit approval from lender and is not guaranteed. Private Student Loan (may be subject to an origination fee) Federal Parent PLUS Loan (loan origination fee is 4%)	
D. <b>Total Aid</b> (add all sources of aid from lines A-C)	\$
Total Net Out-of-Pocket Cost G minus D =	\$

The difference may be covered in various ways, including payment plans, summer earnings, or parental assistance.

An official publication from the Office of Student Financial Services, Augsburg College